
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT.GANDHI MEMORIAL SCIENCE COLLEGE,

CANAL ROAD, JAMMU-180002
(A Constituent College of Cluster University of Jammu)

Prof. (Dr) Romesh Kumar Gupta
Principal

Venue

Time

Mobile : +91-9419104522
e-mail : principalæm@gnail.com
website : wwwgmsciencecollege.in

No : GGM/Sc/Coll/22q
Dated (R

Notice

Admission/Verification O UG SEM III
Session 2025-26

: Zoology Lecture Room

: 10.00am- 1.30 pm

Daily Schedule

1

2

3

4

5

rinci

Ma •or Sub •ects
Botany and Zoology

Physics and Bio-technology

Chemistry and Geology

Maths and Electronics

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Geography and Computer Science Friday

Date
21-07-2025

22-07-2025

23-07-2025

24-07-2025

25-07-2025

Copy to : t

A. Office record

we..b.


