

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT.GANDHI MEMORIAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, CANAL ROAD, JAMMU-180002



(A Constituent College of Cluster University of Jammu)

Prof. (Dr) Romesh Kumar Gupta Principal Mobile: +91-9419104522 e-mail: principalggm@gmail.com website: www.ggmsciencecollege.in

No: GGM/Sc/Coll/2273.
Dated 18 07125.

Notice

Admission/Verification * UG SEM III

Session 2025-26

Venue

: Zoology Lecture Room

Time

: 10.00am - 1.30 pm

Daily Schedule

S. No	Major Subjects	Day	Date
1	Botany and Zoology	Monday	21-07-2025
2	Physics and Bio-technology	Tuesday	22-07-2025
3	Chemistry and Geology	Wednesday	23-07-2025
4	Maths and Electronics	Thursday	24-07-2025
5	Geography and Computer Science	Friday	25-07-2025

Principal

Copy to: 1. Convener web. for upload.

1. Office record

1 still